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MIFF 37ºSOUTH MARKET IS THE EXCLUSIVE AUSTRALIA/NZ INSTITUTIONAL PARTNER OF�
 LONDON’S PRODUCTION FINANCE MARKET (PFM)

THURSDAY 25 JULY - SUNDAY 28 JULY 
program



  

FORUMTIME

19:30 MIFF OPENING NIGHT FILM  I’M SO EXCITED!
purchase tickets at www.miff.com.au

day 1

  
17:45 - 19:15  WELCOME DRINKS     VENUE: COMME 7 ALFRED PLACE 

all registered participants   photo invite required for entry
    guest of honour: the hon. louise asher, minister for innovation, services, small business, tourism, major events, employment and trade.     

KINO

day 1Thursday 25 July

08:30 
Registration open 
forum, 154 flinders st (cnr russell st)
sign up for thursday roundtables

14:10 - 16:50
Closed Session
one-2-one meetings
buyer passes only

09:00

10:40

08:30

13:05

14:00

14:10

17:45

19.30

09:00 - 10:40
37°South’s Books at MIFF (BaM) 
welcome, panel & pitching

10:40 - 13.00
BaM Closed Session 
one-2-one meetings

13:05 - 13:55
Closed Session 
roundtables #1

14:00  - 14:45 
BaM Lunch beer deluxe [upstairs], federation square
registered participants only

registered badge  
holders only

TIME

08:30 - 10:00
37°South Breakthru Screening #1
buyer passes only
KINO 6                                    85 mins

11:25 - 12:40
37°South Breakthru Screening #3A
buyer passes only 
KINO 6                                    76 mins 
11:25 - 12:50
37°South Breakthru Screening #3B
buyer passes only 
KINO 4                                    90 mins 

10:00 - 11:20
37°South Breakthru Screening #2
buyer passes only 
KINO 6                                    82 mins

08:30

10:00

11:25

11:25

19.30

17:45

state of play

14:00

14:50

15:35

16:50

registered badge  
holders only

16:50 - 17:30
State of Play #3	 KINO 2
special address: screen australia ceo dr ruth harley

15:35 - 16:45
State of Play #2	 KINO 2
screen-song: film & music

14:50 - 15:30
State of Play #1	 KINO 2
fireside chat: martha coleman

purple badge  
holders only



day 2

FORUMTIME

day 2Friday 26 JULY
KINO TIME

08:30 
Registration Open 
sign up for friday roundtables
red & purple passes only

16:15 - 17:05
Closed Session 
roundtables #3

13:50 - 16:10 
Closed Session 
one-2-one meetings

17:10 - 19:30 
Closed Session 
one-2-one meetings

08:30

16:15

17:10

09:00

13:50

12:40

11:45

09:00 - 11:40
Closed Session  
one-2-one meetings

11:45 - 12:35
Closed Session  
roundtables #2

red & purple  
badge holders only

12:40 - 13:40
States & Sponsors Producer Lunch
beer deluxe [upstairs], federation square
registered badge holders only

09:15 - 11:05
37°South Breakthru Screening #4A
buyer passes only 
KINO 4	 110 mins

09:30 - 11:00 
37°South Breakthru Screening #4B
buyer passes only 
KINO 6	 90 mins

11:05 - 12:25 
37°South Breakthru Screening #5
buyer passes only 
KINO 6	 80 mins

09:30

11:05

09:15

12:40



day 3

FORUM/KINOTIME

18:30 Melbourne International Film Festival
miff premiere fund   patrick   world premiere

purchase tickets at www.miff.com.au

08:45 
Registration Open 
sign up for saturday roundtables

09:00 - 11:20
Closed Session  
one-2-one meetings

11:25 - 12:15
Closed Sessions  
roundtables #4  
12:20 - 14:00
Closed Session  
one-2-one meetings

09:00

08:45

11:25

12:20

16:00

18:30
Premiere Fund
MELBOURNE INTERNATIONAL FILM FESTIVAL

red & purple  
badge holders only

day 3saturday 27 July
acmi TIME

15:20

16:00

16:55

17:25

18:30

14:30

state of play

Premiere Fund
MELBOURNE INTERNATIONAL FILM FESTIVAL

17:25 - 18:20
State of Play #8	 ACMI Cube
film lab & escalator focus

16:55 - 17:20
State of Play #7	 ACMI Cube
another route?

16:00 - 16:50
State of Play #6	 ACMI Cube
overpriced for success?

15:20 - 15:55
State of Play #5	 ACMI Cube
lower budgets, premiere films

14:30 - 15:15
State of Play #4	     ACMI Cube
in conversation with robert connolly

16:00 - 17:30
Breakthru Screening #6
buyer passes only 
KINO 6		  90 mins

registered badge 
holders only
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day 4

FORUMTIME

08.45  
Registration Open 
sign up for sunday roundtables

09:00 - 10:20
Closed Session  
one-2-one meetings

10:25 - 11:15
Closed Session
roundtables #5 
11:20 - 13:00
Closed Session  
one-2-one meetings

08:45

17:45

09:00

10:25

11:20

13:00

13:45

13:50

15:50

	 17:45 - 19:30  CLOSING DRINKS  VENUE: RED SPICE ROAD QV 31-37 ARTEMIS LANE QV  
	      all registered participants    includes presentation of international prizes 

       photo invite required for entry

13:45 - 13:50
PostScript&Direct 
welcome & intro

13:50 - 15:50
Closed Session
one-2-one meetings
registered badge holders only

15:50 - 16:30
PostScript&Direct Afternoon Tea
all badge holders welcome

red & purple  
badge holders only

13:00 - 13:30
Mixer Lunch 
beer deluxe [upstairs], federation square
registered badge holders only

day 4SUNDAY 28 july
ACMI TIME

17:45

14:15

15:15

15:50

16:45

state of play

  1    forum
  2    acmi
  3    comme
  4    kino
  5    novotel
  6    sofitel
  7    village roadshow theatrette
  8    crossley
  9    hyatt
10    mantra
11    mercure
12    red spice rd qv

16:45 - 17:30
State of Play #12	 ACMI Cube
across the ditch

15:50 - 16:40
State of Play #11	 ACMI Cube
footloose & fancy free?

14:15 - 15:10
State of Play #9	    ACMI Cube
the more things change...

registered badge 
holders only

15:15 - 15:45
State of Play #10	 ACMI Cube
go west

registered badge 
holders only


